
   

 

   

 

 

*Please note dates are subject to change, additional days training/closures have been notified by 

Department of Education,  

dates to be advised* 
 

 
 
 

Scoil Uí Mhuirí - School Calendar 2024 - 2025 
 

Thursday 22nd August 2024 
1st Years Commence 

8.45am to 12 Noon (Half Day) 

Friday 23rd August 2024 
1st Years Only 

8.45am to 12 Noon (Half Day) 

Monday 26th August 2024 
All Year Groups Return 

First Years Only 8.45am to 1:05pm (Half Day) 

Tuesday 27th August 2024 
All Year Groups  

First Years Only 8.45am to 1.45pm (Half Day) 

Monday 30th September 2024 School Closure 

Monday 07th October 2024 JCT School Closure 

Monday 28th October to Sunday 3rd November 

2024 

Midterm Break 

All Students Return Monday 4th November 2024 

Monday 18th November 2024 TY & 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 

Wednesday 20th November 2024 Oide School Closure 

Monday 02nd December 2024 School Closure 

Wednesday 04th December 2024 2nd & 3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 

Monday 23rd December 2024 to Friday 5th 

January 2025 

Christmas Holidays 

All Students Return on Monday 6th January 2025 

Tuesday 14th January 2025 5th Year Parent Teacher Meetings 

Thursday 30th January 2025 1st Year Parent Teacher Meetings 

Monday 3rd February 2025 St. Brigid's Day Bank Holiday 

Monday 17th February to Sunday 23rd February 

2025 

Midterm Break 

All Students Return Monday 24th February 2025 

Monday 17th & 18th March 2025 St. Patricks Day Bank Holiday 

Monday 14th April to Friday 27th April 2025 
Easter Holidays 

All Students Return Monday 28th April 2025 

Monday 5th May 2025 May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 22nd May 2025 6th Year Graduation Evening 

Friday 30th May 2025 Closing for Summer Holidays 


